



			Bidder			ATS	
			Attachments:				
			Bid Security			✓	
			Statement of Bidder's Safety Experience			✓	
Bid Item	ITEM NO	DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	104	6021	REMOVING CONC (CURB)	LF	88.00	\$30.00	\$2,640.00
2	104	6022	REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)	LF	80.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00
3	104	6036	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS OR RAMP)	SY	47.00	\$100.00	\$4,700.00
4	351	6051	FLEX PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR (2"-6")	SY	22.00	\$190.00	\$4,180.00
5	416	6031	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (30 IN)	LF	11.00	\$275.00	\$3,025.00
6	416	6032	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (36 IN)	LF	39.00	\$300.00	\$11,700.00
7	500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
8	502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	2.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
9	531	6002	CONC SIDEWALKS (5")	SY	16.00	\$157.00	\$2,512.00
10	531	6005	CURB RAMPS (TY 2)	EA	4.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
11	531	6010	CURB RAMPS (TY 7)	EA	4.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
12	618	6046	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (2")	LF	165.00	\$20.00	\$3,300.00
13	618	6047	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (2") (BORE) W/ PRESSURE GROUT CONCRETE	LF	330.00	\$48.00	\$15,840.00
14	618	6053	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (3")	LF	215.00	\$25.00	\$5,375.00
15	618	6054	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (3") (BORE) W/ PRESSURE GROUT CONCRETE	LF	565.00	\$50.00	\$28,250.00
16	618	6058	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (4")	LF	50.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
17	620	6007	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) BARE	LF	1,145.00	\$1.00	\$1,145.00
18	620	6008	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) INSULATED	LF	1,260.00	\$2.00	\$2,520.00
19	620	6009	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) BARE	LF	140.00	\$3.00	\$420.00
20	620	6010	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) INSULATED	LF	280.00	\$4.00	\$1,120.00
21	624	6010	GROUND BOX TY D (162922) W / APRON	EA	4.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00
22	628	6187	ELC SRV TY D 120/240 070(NS)SS(E)PS(U)	EA	1.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
23	644	6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP & AM	EA	1.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
24	666	6036	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	303.00	\$6.00	\$1,818.00
25	666	6042	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 12" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	420.00	\$1.00	\$4,200.00
26	666	6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	107.00	\$20.00	\$2,140.00
27	666	6054	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (100MIL)	EA	3.00	\$260.00	\$780.00
28	666	6057	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (DBL ARROW) (100MIL)	EA	1.00	\$315.00	\$315.00
29	666	6078	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (100MIL)	EA	2.00	\$315.00	\$630.00
30	666	6147	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 24" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	52.00	\$20.00	\$1,040.00
31	666	6178	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 8" (SLD)	LF	235.00	\$0.80	\$188.00
32	666	6180	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 12" (SLD)	LF	420.00	\$1.00	\$420.00
33	666	6182	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	LF	107.00	\$2.00	\$214.00
34	666	6184	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (ARROW)	EA	3.00	\$63.00	\$189.00
35	666	6185	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (DBL ARROW)	EA	1.00	\$63.00	\$63.00
36	666	6192	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (WORD)	EA	2.00	\$63.00	\$126.00
37	666	6207	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	794.00	\$0.50	\$397.00
38	666	6214	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) 24" (SLD)	LF	52.00	\$2.00	\$104.00
39	666	6300	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W) 4" (BRK) (100MIL)	LF	120.00	\$3.00	\$360.00
40	666	6315	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	794.00	\$3.00	\$2,382.00
41	677	6001	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	722.00	\$1.50	\$1,083.00
42	677	6003	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8")	LF	314.00	\$3.00	\$942.00
43	677	6005	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (12")	LF	135.00	\$4.00	\$540.00
44	677	6007	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")	LF	80.00	\$8.00	\$640.00
45	677	6008	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (ARROW)	EA	3.00	\$233.00	\$699.00
46	677	6009	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (DBL ARROW)	EA	1.00	\$285.00	\$285.00
47	677	6012	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (WORD)	EA	1.00	\$285.00	\$285.00
48	678	6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	914.00	\$0.10	\$91.40
49	678	6004	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")	LF	303.00	\$0.15	\$45.45
50	678	6006	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (12")	LF	420.00	\$0.20	\$84.00
51	678	6008	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	159.00	\$0.50	\$79.50
52	678	6009	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)	EA	3.00	\$1.00	\$3.00
53	678	6010	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (DBL ARROW)	EA	1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
54	678	6016	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)	EA	2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
55	680	6002	INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (ISOLATED)*	EA	1.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
56	682	6001	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (GRN)	EA	9.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00
57	682	6002	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (GRN ARW)	EA	2.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
58	682	6003	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (YEL)	EA	9.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00
59	682	6004	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (YEL ARW)	EA	4.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
60	682	6005	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (RED)	EA	9.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00
61	682	6006	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (RED ARW)	EA	2.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
62	682	6018	PED SIG SEC (LED)(COUNTDOWN)	EA	8.00	\$493.00	\$3,944.00
63	682	6023	BACK PLATE (12 IN) (3 SEC)	EA	9.00	\$55.00	\$495.00
64	682	6024	BACK PLATE (12 IN) (4 SEC)	EA	2.00	\$69.00	\$138.00
65	684	6008	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(12 AWG)(3 CONDR)	LF	590.00	\$1.30	\$767.00
66	684	6031	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (14 AWG) (5 CONDR)	LF	486.00	\$2.00	\$972.00
67	684	6033	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (14 AWG) (7 CONDR)	LF	1,205.00	\$2.00	\$2,410.00
68	684	6046	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(20 CONDR)	LF	510.00	\$5.00	\$2,550.00
69	684	6080	TRF SIG CBL (TY C)(14 AWG)(2 CONDR)	LF	1,045.00	\$1.60	\$1,672.00
70	686	6028	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(24")LUM&ILSN	EA	1.00	\$7,644.00	\$7,644.00
71	686	6040	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(36")LUM&ILSN	EA	1.00	\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00

			Bidder			ATS	
			Attachments:				
			Bid Security			v	
			Statement of Bidder's Safety Experience			v	
Bid Item	ITEM NO	DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
72	686	6048	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(44")LUM&ILSN	EA	2.00	\$10,328.00	\$20,656.00
73	687	6001	PED POLE ASSEMBLY*	EA	4.00	\$2,432.00	\$9,728.00
74	688	6001	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (APS)	EA	8.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00
75	6002	6001	VIVDS PROCESSOR SYSTEM	EA	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
76	6002	6002	VIVDS CAMERA ASSEMBLY	EA	4.00	\$1,628.00	\$6,512.00
77	6002	6003	VIVDS SET-UP SYSTEM	EA	1.00	\$490.00	\$490.00
78	6002	6005	VIVDS COMMUNICATION CABLE (COAXIAL)	LF	738.00	\$4.00	\$2,952.00
79	****	****	ETHERNET CAT-5 CABLE (FOR RADIO)	LF	75.00	\$4.00	\$300.00
80	****	****	TITAN INTEGRATED BROADBAND 2.4/5.8 GHZ RADIO	EA	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
81	****	****	BROADBAND ANTENNA	EA	1.00	\$496.00	\$496.00
82	****	****	OPTICOM DETECTOR - GTT MODEL 722	EA	2.00	\$1,155.00	\$2,310.00
83	****	****	OPTICOM PHASE SELECTOR - GTT MODEL 764	EA	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
84	****	****	OPTICOM CARD RACK - GTT MODEL 760	EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
85	****	****	OPTICOM CABLE - GTT MODEL 138	LF	290.00	\$4.00	\$1,160.00
86	****	****	AXIS NETWORK PTZ CAMERA	EA	1.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
87	****	****	ETHERNET CABLE CAT 6 (FOR PTZ)	LF	75.00	\$4.00	\$300.00
88	****	****	COMNET ETHERNET SWITCH	EA	1.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
89	****	****	ITERIS EDGE CONNECT CARD	EA	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
90	****	****	ILSN (LED) (8 S)	EA	4.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
			TOTAL				\$339,149.35

I, Benedict Patrick, do hereby certify that this bid tabulation is accurate and true.

 12/13/16